QUICK FACTS
 ○  Aluminium construction
 ○  Intake or exhaust application
 ○    Vertical blades
 ○  58% free area
 ○  A2 @ 3.5m/s
 ○    Cd coefficient 0.364
 ○  Extremely high performance weather louvre

Swegon reserves the right to alter specifications.
Order key Composite Reference: SLV-S/A/A/A/A/BWG/FLL/FAL/N/PPC/7016/MATT
Diffuser order Key 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Order example : SLV-S A A A A BWG FLL FAL PPC 7016 MATT
LH jamb type:
A A Frame (Flanged)
AC AC Frame (Flangeless)
20CH 20CH Frame (20mm Glazing)
25CH 25CH Frame (25mm Glazing)
28CH 28CH Frame (28mm Glazing)
32CH 32CH Frame (32mm Glazing)
65M 65mm Mullion
RH jamb type:
A A Frame (Flanged)
AC AC Frame (Flangeless)
20CH 20CH Frame (20mm Glazing)
25CH 25CH Frame (25mm Glazing)
28CH 28CH Frame (28mm Glazing)
32CH 32CH Frame (32mm Glazing)
65M 65mm Mullion
Head type:
A A Frame (Flanged)
AC AC Frame (Flangeless)
20CH 20CH Frame (20mm Glazing)
25CH 25CH Frame (25mm Glazing)
28CH 28CH Frame (28mm Glazing)
32CH 32CH Frame (32mm Glazing)
TFRM Transom Frame
Cill type:
A A Frame (Flanged)
AC AC Frame (Flangeless)
20CH 20CH Frame (20mm Glazing)
25CH 25CH Frame (25mm Glazing)
28CH 28CH Frame (28mm Glazing)
32CH 32CH Frame (32mm Glazing)
TFRM Transom Frame
Backing type:
None None
BWG Bird Wire Guard
IS Insect Screen
BP Fixed Blanking Plate
RBP Removable Blanking Plate
Fixing Lugs Jamb:
None None
FLS 130mm fixing lug
FLM 160mm fixing lug
FLL 190mm fixing lug
Fixing Lugs Head/Cill:
None None
FLS 150mm fixing lug
FLM 180mm fixing lug
FLL 210mm fixing lug
Finish:
M Mill
PPC Polyester Powder Coat Interpon D1036 Range
SPC Special Polyester Powder coat
NA Naturally Anodised
Colour:
RAL 7015 Slate Grey
RAL 7016 Anthracite Grey
RAL 7021 Black Grey
RAL 7037 Dusty Grey
RAL 7042 Traffic Grey
RAL 5011 Steel Blue
RAL 9005 Jet Black
RAL 9010 Standard White
RAL 9016 Alterntive white
For other standard colour please consult our office
Gloss level:
MATT Matt Finish
SATIN Satin (semi-gloss) Finish
GLOSS Gloss Finish
11
  Swegon reserves the right to alter specifications.